West Salem Middle

Softball: 7th Spring 2023 Schedule

(as of 03-27-23)

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Friday, Apr 21, 2023
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Onalaska Middle Onalaska Middie School

Monday, Apr 24, 2023 ﬂ; l,\
Game 4:30PM Aquinas West salemﬂﬂiﬁﬁ-scnﬂol (Date Changed from 04-25-23)

Tuesday, Apr 25, 2023

AB0F Agshitas Weat-Salem-Migh-Bohooh (Date Changed to 04-24-23)

Thursday, Apr 27, 2023

Game 4:15PM Away vs. Tomah Middle Tomah-Winnebago Park
Ball Field

Tuesday, May 2, 2023
Game 4:00PM Holmen Middle West Salem High School

Thursday, May 4, 2023
Game 4:30PM Away vs. Westby Middle Westby Middle School

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 _L

CL \J W r o9 i{f\’
Game 4:00PM AakaEgsRs. Virogua Middle Wast.s.alem-hlghﬁgpool

Friday, May 12, 2023

© Game 4:00PM Away vs. Sparta Middle Sparta Meadowview
Middle School

Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Game 4:15PM Tomah Middle West Salem High School

Friday, May 19, 2023
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Holmen Middle Holmen Middle School -

Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Game 4:15PM Westhy Middle West Salem High School

Thursday, May 25, 2023
Game 4:15PM Virogua Middle West Salem High School



